JELD-WEN UK
Retford Road, Woodhouse Mill,
Sheffield, South Yorkshire, S13 9WH
T: 0845 122 2890 | F: 0114 254 2365
E: marketing@jeld-wen.co.uk
www.jeld-wen.co.uk SS
/M
F/

Moulded 10 Light
Clear Aegean
DOOR TYPE CODE NO. OF PRODUCT SIZE STRUCTURAL
DOORS OPENING*
Shaker Oak
1 Light Obscure RF6CSHAK1+GOF 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
1 Light Obscure RF8CSHAK1+GOF 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
1 Light Obscure RF10CSHAK1+GOF 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
1 Light Obscure RF12CSHAK1+GOF 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
4 Light Clear RF6CSHAK4+GCF 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
4 Light Clear RF8CSHAK4+GCF 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
4 Light Clear RF10CSHAK4+GCF 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
4 Light Clear RF12CSHAK4+GCF 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
Shaker Primed
1 Light Obscure RF6PSHAK1+GOF 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
1 Light Obscure RF8PSHAK1+GOF 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
1 Light Obscure RF10PSHAK1+GOF 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
1 Light Obscure RF12PSHAK1+GOF 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
4 Light Clear RF6PSHAK4+GCF 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
4 Light Clear RF8PSHAK4+GCF 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
4 Light Clear RF10PSHAK4+GCF 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
4 Light Clear RF12PSHAK4+GCF 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
Moulded 10 Light Traditional Bar (Woodgrain)
10 Light Clear RF6AP10OFD+GCF 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
10 Light Clear RF8AP10OFD+GCF 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
10 Light Clear RF10AP10OFD+GCF 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
10 Light Clear RF12AP10OFD+GCF 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
Moulded 10 Light Traditional Bar (Smooth)
10 Light Clear RF6AP10ATH+GCF 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
10 Light Clear RF8AP10ATH+GCF 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
10 Light Clear RF10AP10ATH+GCF 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
10 Light Clear RF12AP10ATH+GCF 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
Moulded 10 Light Brilliant Cut (Woodgrain)
10 Light Clear RF6AP10OFD+BC 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
10 Light Clear RF8AP10OFD+BC 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
10 Light Clear RF10AP10OFD+BC 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
10 Light Clear RF12AP10OFD+BC 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
Moulded 10 Light Brilliant Cut (Smooth)
10 Light Clear RF6AP10ATH+BC 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
10 Light Clear RF8AP10ATH+BC 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
10 Light Clear RF10AP10ATH+BC 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
10 Light Clear RF12AP10ATH+BC 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
Moulded 10 Light Aegean (Woodgrain)
10 Light Gold RF6AP10BTN+BBG 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
10 Light Gold RF8AP10BTN+BBG 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
10 Light Gold RF10AP10BTN+BBG 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
10 Light Gold RF12AP10BTN+BBG 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
10 Light Chrome RF6AP10BTN+CBG 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
10 Light Chrome RF8AP10BTN+CBG 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm
10 Light Chrome RF10AP10BTN+CBG 5 1981mm x 3050mm 2057mm x 3164mm
10 Light Chrome RF12AP10BTN+CBG 6 1981mm x 3660mm 2057mm x 3779mm
Moulded 10 Light Aegean (Smooth)
10 Light Gold RF6AP10ATH+BBG 3 1981mm x 1830mm 2057mm x 1939mm
10 Light Gold RF8AP10ATH+BBG 4 1981mm x 2440mm 2057mm x 2552mm